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DATE

R.E.M. SRL

PRODUCER

TEFIN

CUSTOMER

rotore ECCITATRICE 

ALTERNATORE LEROY SOMER 

PRODUCT

Phase 1

RESISTANCE TEST

0.00161

R

Phase 2 0 999999 0.00161 19.31 7.7 0 PASS

Phase 3 0 999999 0.00161 19.31 7.7 0 PASS

SURGE TEST

V L Q Result T Q F %

H. V. TEST

545

V (V)

0.004

I Max (A)

2

I Meas(A)

GO

Result

MEGAOHMETER TEST

533.7

V (V)

1000

R Min [MOhm]

5

R Meas [MOhm]

GO

Result

SURGE 1.2/50 TEST

482

V PK (V)

267

V 50u

venerdì 30 settembre 2022  -  11:57:49
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POLARIZATION INDEX TEST
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19.31

Temperature

12000

0

1500

3000

4500

6000

7500

9000

10500

Time (s)

100u0 10u 20u 30u 40u 50u 60u 70u 80u 90u

Test

400

-400

-300

-200

-100

0

100

200

300

Time (s)

20m0 2m 4m 6m 8m 10m 12m 14m 16m 18m

Phase 2

Phase 3

Sample

Phase 1

Surge  Test

1.2/50 Test

venerdì 30 settembre 2022  -  11:57:49


